G77
3D step models available upon request
TUBE-MAC.com
Va
lve
s,
 B
al

Zinc Nickel Plated.
SS = Stainless Steel, Type 316.
Ordering Example: OCP-200-SS
* Insert Material
Size
Connector
Plate
Part Number
Dimensions
in (mm) WT
lbs (kg)
D L
1/2" OCP-050-* 0.50 (12.7) 0.13 (3.3) 0.04 (0.02)
3/4" OCP-075-* 0.75 (19.1) 0.13 (3.3) 0.07 (0.03)
1” OCP-100-* 0.94 (23.9) 0.13 (3.3) 0.08 (0.04)
1-1/4" OCP-125-* 1.20 (30.5) 0.13 (3.3) 0.09 (0.04)
1-1/2" OCP-150-* 1.50 (38.1) 0.13 (3.3) 0.17 (0.08)
2” OCP-200-* 1.94 (49.3) 0.13 (3.3) 0.15 (0.07)
2-1/2" OCP-250-* 2.36 (59.9) 0.13 (3.3) 0.17 (0.08)
3” OCP-300-* 2.88 (73.2) 0.13 (3.3) 0.25 (0.11)
OCP - O-Ring Connector Plate